Te male conique
Te male conique
(équipé)
Matière : laiton
Code                                    Référence                                                                             D1                                                                               D2                                      Poids
022846 RBL TM04X1/8 4mm 1/8 0
022847 RBL TM06X1/8 6mm 1/8 0
022848 RBL TM06X1/4 6mm 1/4 0
022849 RBL TM08X1/8 8mm 1/8 0
022850 RBL TM08X1/4 8mm 1/4 0
022851 RBL TM08X3/8 8mm 3/8 0
022852 RBL TM10X1/4 10mm 1/4 0
022853 RBL TM10X3/8 10mm 3/8 0
022854 RBL TM10X1/2 10mm 1/2 0
022855 RBL TM12X1/4 12mm 1/4 0
022856 RBL TM12X3/8 12mm 3/8 0
022857 RBL TM12X1/2 12mm 1/2 0
022858 RBL TM14X3/8 14mm 3/8 0
022859 RBL TM14X1/2 14mm 1/2 0
022860 RBL TM15X1/2 15mm 1/2 0
022861 RBL TM16X1/2 16mm 1/2 0
022862 RBL TM18X1/2 18mm 1/2 0
022863 RBL TM18X3/4 18mm 3/4 0
022864 RBL TM22X3/4 22mm 3/4 0
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)